The School Board of Broward County

Dlvlswn of Facllities and Construction Management
(754) 321-1500

K2

FUNRNISHINGS TOTAL:

TDTéL Eg!ﬁfTED COSTg:

11/28/2007
' Project Funds Allocation
Facllity Nama: Elementary School C Praject Number: . 2081-25-01
Total Square Feet:
Project Name New Elementary School Student Stations: -
Student Capacity: 830
I h j Approval
PLANNING PHASE: Dir. Of -
Design: A / ~—
1. Basio Fees $501,897 /9 v
2. Constryction Managernent / TPM Fee $0
3. Supplemantary Services L $120,000
‘Misceilaneous L,_:::, QQD
4. Migcelianeous Consultant, etc. u&;} $106,575
5. Project Contingency @ /i )2 > $100,305
PLANNING PHASE TOTAL: - = $828,777
. w”"gg (T
e — = A
CONSTRUCTION PHASE: , @_3*;—*-
6. Construc¢tion Contract and Amendments 'A $1 6,176,500
7. Construction Change Orders $2,246,850
8. Miscellanaous Construction $0
g, Site Improvements $779,873
10. Off-Site Improvements $0
11. Comrmunications infrastructure $383,000
12. Utility and Connection Charges §$100,000
13. Physical Plant Oparations Work Qrders $200,000 ,
14. Portablea $0
CONSTRUCTION PHASE TOTAL: $19,886,223
FURNISHINGS: B ' Approval '
: ' : Capital P I
15, Furniture & Egquipment $1,755,000
16. Instructional Software A $100,000
17. Technology End User Devices/Systaem Softwat $960,000
18. Textbooks (New Schoojs Only) $180,000
19. tibrary Books $135,000
20. Audlo Visual Materlals $60,000
21. Network Equipment $9s,000
$3,285,000

E
$24,000,000

Genera| Comments

{Line 6) will require a decrease of $1,683,850 from $17,870,350 te $16,176,500. (Lina 7) will requira an increase of
$1.683, 850 frorn $533 000 to $2,246.850. Total funds requested will remain at $24,000.000 and are Included in the
atiopat Facilities Plan (ADEFP) Fiscal Years 2007-2008 10 2011-12, page 28,

I\ -20-07

Date

Project Manager

Oirector Date



